FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Psychology
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2022 Date  : 	26-05-2022
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course I
Language Skills
19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues
19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course I
Foundations of Psychology
19UPG141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2117001 Aishwarya A K 19UFR111.1 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 20 60 80 8.0 A 16.0 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2
2 U2117002 BENCY BERTIN 19UFR111.1 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 19 55 74 7.4 B 14.8 4 20 52 72 7.2 B 28.8
3 U2117003 CHRIS CARMALINE 19UML111.1 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 2 18 61 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6
4 U2117004 Fibie Abraham 19UFR111.1 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 17 59 76 7.6 B 15.2 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4
5 U2117005 Samantha Highness 19UFR111.1 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 16 33 49 4.9 E 9.8 4 20 41 61 6.1 C 24.4
6 U2117006 Yasmin shajahan 19UFR111.1 4 17 49 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 17 46 63 6.3 C 12.6 4 20 18 38 3.8 F 15.2
7 U2117007 Arnold Sajan 19UFR111.1 4 17 61 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 15 59 74 7.4 B 14.8 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8
8 U2117008 GOPU C 19UFR111.1 4 18 59 77 7.7 B 30.8 2 17 55 72 7.2 B 14.4 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6
9 U2117009 ALEENA MATHEW 19UHN111.1 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 2 19 61 80 8.0 A 16.0 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0
10 U2117010 ALETA  MARIAM NETTO 19UHN111.1 4 17 54 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 16 50 66 6.6 C 13.2 4 19 35 54 5.4 D 21.6
11 U2117011 Amala Murali 19UHN111.1 4 18 69 87 8.7 A 34.8 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 20 51 71 7.1 B 28.4
12 U2117012 HIMA S S NAIR 19UHN111.1 4 16 40 56 5.6 D 22.4 2 20 40 60 6.0 C 12.0 4 20 11 31 3.1 F 12.4
13 U2117013 KEERTHI G PRASAD 19UHN111.1 4 17 59 76 7.6 B 30.4 2 18 58 76 7.6 B 15.2 4 20 55 75 7.5 B 30.0
14 U2117014 KRIPA A S 19UHN111.1 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 19 62 81 8.1 A 16.2 4 20 54 74 7.4 B 29.6
15 U2117015 SANIA FRANALD 19UHN111.1 4 17 56 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 19 51 70 7.0 B 14.0 4 19 41 60 6.0 C 24.0
16 U2117016 Sona Jose 19UML111.1 4 17 45 62 6.2 C 24.8 2 18 14 32 3.2 F 6.4 4 20 20 40 4.0 F 16.0
17 U2117017 ADITHYAN R 19UHN111.1 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 17 60 77 7.7 B 15.4 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6
18 U2117018 D KARTHIKEYAN 19UHN111.1 4 17 11 28 2.8 F 11.2 2 18 9 27 2.7 F 5.4 4 18 15 33 3.3 F 13.2
19 U2117019 GOUTHAM KRISHNAN 19UHN111.1 4 16 2 18 1.8 F 7.2 2 17 3 20 2.0 F 4.0 4 18 4 22 2.2 F 8.8
20 U2117020 JOYAL JOSE 19UHN111.1 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0 2 19 44 63 6.3 C 12.6 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8
21 U2117021 ADITHYA G KRISHNAN 19UML111.1 4 18 65 83 8.3 A 33.2 2 20 55 75 7.5 B 15.0 4 20 59 79 7.9 B 31.6
22 U2117022 AMALA JOHNSON 19UML111.1 4 17 36 53 5.3 D 21.2 2 19 44 63 6.3 C 12.6 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8
23 U2117023 Ameena S Fazil 19UML111.1 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 2 20 56 76 7.6 B 15.2 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6
24 U2117024 Ann Rovina Roy 19UML111.1 4 17 55 72 7.2 B 28.8 2 19 56 75 7.5 B 15.0 4 20 49 69 6.9 C 27.6
25 U2117025 Aparna 19UML111.1 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 20 51 71 7.1 B 14.2 4 20 38 58 5.8 D 23.2
26 U2117026 ASIYA H 19UML111.1 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0
27 U2117027 Aswathy P R 19UML111.1 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 2 19 65 84 8.4 A 16.8 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4
28 U2117029 Hanan N 19UML111.1 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4 4 20 58 78 7.8 B 31.2
29 U2117030 Janice J Mattathil 19UML111.1 4 18 68 86 8.6 A 34.4 2 19 63 82 8.2 A 16.4 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4
30 U2117031 Jenifer J 19UML111.1 4 17 36 53 5.3 D 21.2 2 20 31 51 5.1 D 10.2 4 19 20 39 3.9 F 15.6
31 U2117032 JOSILIN JAYAPRAKASH 19UML111.1 4 16 37 53 5.3 D 21.2 2 16 37 53 5.3 D 10.6 4 19 23 42 4.2 F 16.8
32 U2117033 JOSMIN MARY JOSE 19UML111.1 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2 2 19 43 62 6.2 C 12.4 4 20 28 48 4.8 E 19.2
33 U2117034 JOSNA JACOB 19UML111.1 4 18 38 56 5.6 D 22.4 2 17 47 64 6.4 C 12.8 4 20 31 51 5.1 D 20.4
34 U2117035 KAVYA I K 19UML111.1 4 17 34 51 5.1 D 20.4 2 19 38 57 5.7 D 11.4 4 18 35 53 5.3 D 21.2
35 U2117036 LYDIA BACIL 19UML111.1 4 17 68 85 8.5 A 34.0 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course I
Language Skills
19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues
19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course I
Foundations of Psychology
19UPG141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2117037 MEGHA DEV 19UML111.1 4 17 17 34 3.4 F 13.6 2 19 21 40 4.0 F 8.0 4 18 15 33 3.3 F 13.2
37 U2117038 RITHUPARNA PRADEEP 19UML111.1 4 16 59 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 18 46 64 6.4 C 12.8 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6
38 U2117039 Sandra Mathew 19UML111.1 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 19 61 80 8.0 A 16.0 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
39 U2117041 SHAMNA SHAJAHAN 19UML111.1 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 2 18 70 88 8.8 A 17.6 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
40 U2117042 SOOFIYA RAFEEK 19UML111.1 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 18 50 68 6.8 C 13.6 4 20 53 73 7.3 B 29.2
41 U2117043 SREE LEKSHMI A 19UML111.1 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6
42 U2117044 SRUTHY S SAJI 19UML111.1 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 20 65 85 8.5 A 17.0 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0
43 U2117045 Swapna 19UML111.1 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 2 19 64 83 8.3 A 16.6 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
44 U2117046 SWATHY P SUNILRAJ 19UML111.1 4 17 40 57 5.7 D 22.8 2 19 44 63 6.3 C 12.6 4 20 36 56 5.6 D 22.4
45 U2117047 THARA THAMPI 19UML111.1 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2 2 19 51 70 7.0 B 14.0 4 20 43 63 6.3 C 25.2
46 U2117048 VISMA VINOY 19UML111.1 4 17 58 75 7.5 B 30.0 2 18 60 78 7.8 B 15.6 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0
47 U2117049 ANCIN S 19UML111.1 4 16 32 48 4.8 E 19.2 2 16 43 59 5.9 D 11.8 4 15 15 30 3.0 F 12.0
48 U2117050 GLADWIN I 19UML111.1 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 2 18 42 60 6.0 C 12.0 4 16 19 35 3.5 F 14.0
49 U2117051 JOBIN WILFRED 19UML111.1 4 17 40 57 5.7 D 22.8 2 19 46 65 6.5 C 13.0 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6
50 U2117052 JESCUS E 19UML111.1 4 17 13 30 3.0 F 12.0 2 17 15 32 3.2 F 6.4 4 16 10 26 2.6 F 10.4
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course I
Brain and Behaviour
19UZO131.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course II
Statistical Methods for Psychology-I
19UST131.5
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2117001 Aishwarya A K 19UFR111.1 2 18 58 76 7.6 B 15.2 2 20 47 67 6.7 C 13.4
2 U2117002 BENCY BERTIN 19UFR111.1 2 18 58 76 7.6 B 15.2 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6
3 U2117003 CHRIS CARMALINE 19UML111.1 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6 2 20 45 65 6.5 C 13.0
4 U2117004 Fibie Abraham 19UFR111.1 2 19 68 87 8.7 A 17.4 2 20 58 78 7.8 B 15.6
5 U2117005 Samantha Highness 19UFR111.1 2 16 54 70 7.0 B 14.0 2 20 30 50 5.0 D 10.0
6 U2117006 Yasmin shajahan 19UFR111.1 2 14 23 37 3.7 F 7.4 2 20 31 51 5.1 D 10.2
7 U2117007 Arnold Sajan 19UFR111.1 2 14 51 65 6.5 C 13.0 2 20 35 55 5.5 D 11.0
8 U2117008 GOPU C 19UFR111.1 2 17 60 77 7.7 B 15.4 2 20 49 69 6.9 C 13.8
9 U2117009 ALEENA MATHEW 19UHN111.1 2 18 66 84 8.4 A 16.8 2 20 54 74 7.4 B 14.8
10 U2117010 ALETA  MARIAM NETTO 19UHN111.1 2 14 37 51 5.1 D 10.2 2 20 33 53 5.3 D 10.6
11 U2117011 Amala Murali 19UHN111.1 2 19 66 85 8.5 A 17.0 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0
12 U2117012 HIMA S S NAIR 19UHN111.1 2 17 50 67 6.7 C 13.4 2 20 16 36 3.6 F 7.2
13 U2117013 KEERTHI G PRASAD 19UHN111.1 2 18 59 77 7.7 B 15.4 2 20 64 84 8.4 A 16.8
14 U2117014 KRIPA A S 19UHN111.1 2 19 58 77 7.7 B 15.4 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0
15 U2117015 SANIA FRANALD 19UHN111.1 2 17 44 61 6.1 C 12.2 2 20 10 30 3.0 F 6.0
16 U2117016 Sona Jose 19UML111.1 2 17 28 45 4.5 E 9.0 2 20 22 42 4.2 F 8.4
17 U2117017 ADITHYAN R 19UHN111.1 2 17 56 73 7.3 B 14.6 2 20 53 73 7.3 B 14.6
18 U2117018 D KARTHIKEYAN 19UHN111.1 2 15 38 53 5.3 D 10.6 2 20 16 36 3.6 F 7.2
19 U2117019 GOUTHAM KRISHNAN 19UHN111.1 2 14 29 43 4.3 E 8.6 2 20 9 29 2.9 F 5.8
20 U2117020 JOYAL JOSE 19UHN111.1 2 17 55 72 7.2 B 14.4 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6
21 U2117021 ADITHYA G KRISHNAN 19UML111.1 2 19 68 87 8.7 A 17.4 2 20 53 73 7.3 B 14.6
22 U2117022 AMALA JOHNSON 19UML111.1 2 17 53 70 7.0 B 14.0 2 20 14 34 3.4 F 6.8
23 U2117023 Ameena S Fazil 19UML111.1 2 16 62 78 7.8 B 15.6 2 20 61 81 8.1 A 16.2
24 U2117024 Ann Rovina Roy 19UML111.1 2 18 57 75 7.5 B 15.0 2 20 43 63 6.3 C 12.6
25 U2117025 Aparna 19UML111.1 2 18 53 71 7.1 B 14.2 2 20 23 43 4.3 F 8.6
26 U2117026 ASIYA H 19UML111.1 2 18 67 85 8.5 A 17.0 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2
27 U2117027 Aswathy P R 19UML111.1 2 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 2 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 18.2
28 U2117029 Hanan N 19UML111.1 2 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6
29 U2117030 Janice J Mattathil 19UML111.1 2 19 63 82 8.2 A 16.4 2 20 55 75 7.5 B 15.0
30 U2117031 Jenifer J 19UML111.1 2 14 43 57 5.7 D 11.4 2 20 36 56 5.6 D 11.2
31 U2117032 JOSILIN JAYAPRAKASH 19UML111.1 2 16 28 44 4.4 E 8.8 2 20 8 28 2.8 F 5.6
32 U2117033 JOSMIN MARY JOSE 19UML111.1 2 17 34 51 5.1 D 10.2 2 20 14 34 3.4 F 6.8
33 U2117034 JOSNA JACOB 19UML111.1 2 18 51 69 6.9 C 13.8 2 20 48 68 6.8 C 13.6
34 U2117035 KAVYA I K 19UML111.1 2 14 38 52 5.2 D 10.4 2 20 34 54 5.4 D 10.8
35 U2117036 LYDIA BACIL 19UML111.1 2 18 64 82 8.2 A 16.4 2 20 55 75 7.5 B 15.0
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course I
Brain and Behaviour
19UZO131.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course II
Statistical Methods for Psychology-I
19UST131.5
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2117037 MEGHA DEV 19UML111.1 2 17 20 37 3.7 F 7.4 2 20 11 31 3.1 F 6.2
37 U2117038 RITHUPARNA PRADEEP 19UML111.1 2 16 60 76 7.6 B 15.2 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6
38 U2117039 Sandra Mathew 19UML111.1 2 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 19.0 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8
39 U2117041 SHAMNA SHAJAHAN 19UML111.1 2 19 57 76 7.6 B 15.2 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4
40 U2117042 SOOFIYA RAFEEK 19UML111.1 2 19 63 82 8.2 A 16.4 2 20 39 59 5.9 D 11.8
41 U2117043 SREE LEKSHMI A 19UML111.1 2 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 18.6 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2
42 U2117044 SRUTHY S SAJI 19UML111.1 2 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 2 20 65 85 8.5 A 17.0
43 U2117045 Swapna 19UML111.1 2 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 2 20 67 87 8.7 A 17.4
44 U2117046 SWATHY P SUNILRAJ 19UML111.1 2 18 47 65 6.5 C 13.0 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6
45 U2117047 THARA THAMPI 19UML111.1 2 19 49 68 6.8 C 13.6 2 20 33 53 5.3 D 10.6
46 U2117048 VISMA VINOY 19UML111.1 2 19 70 89 8.9 A 17.8 2 20 58 78 7.8 B 15.6
47 U2117049 ANCIN S 19UML111.1 2 15 30 45 4.5 E 9.0 2 20 16 36 3.6 F 7.2
48 U2117050 GLADWIN I 19UML111.1 2 15 11 26 2.6 F 5.2 2 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 3.6
49 U2117051 JOBIN WILFRED 19UML111.1 2 15 35 50 5.0 D 10.0 2 20 15 35 3.5 F 7.0
50 U2117052 JESCUS E 19UML111.1 2 17 21 38 3.8 F 7.6 2 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 3.6
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course II
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2117001 Aishwarya A K 19UFR111.1 3 18 28 46 4.6 E 13.8 119.6 7.04 B PASSED
2 U2117002 BENCY BERTIN 19UFR111.1 3 19 59 78 7.8 B 23.4 122.6 7.21 B PASSED
3 U2117003 CHRIS CARMALINE 19UML111.1 3 18 67 85 8.5 A 25.5 135.3 7.96 B PASSED
4 U2117004 Fibie Abraham 19UFR111.1 3 17 56 73 7.3 B 21.9 132.1 7.77 B PASSED
5 U2117005 Samantha Highness 19UFR111.1 3 8 32 40 4.0 E 12.0 101.8 5.99 D PASSED
6 U2117006 Yasmin shajahan 19UFR111.1 3 18 12 30 3.0 F 9.0  -  - F FAILED
7 U2117007 Arnold Sajan 19UFR111.1 3 19 28 47 4.7 E 14.1 114.9 6.76 C PASSED
8 U2117008 GOPU C 19UFR111.1 3 16 20 36 3.6 F 10.8  -  - F FAILED
9 U2117009 ALEENA MATHEW 19UHN111.1 3 17 72 89 8.9 A 26.7 135.9 7.99 B PASSED
10 U2117010 ALETA  MARIAM NETTO 19UHN111.1 3 18 60 78 7.8 B 23.4 107.4 6.32 C PASSED
11 U2117011 Amala Murali 19UHN111.1 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0 138.0 8.12 A PASSED
12 U2117012 HIMA S S NAIR 19UHN111.1 3 17 59 76 7.6 B 22.8  -  - F FAILED
13 U2117013 KEERTHI G PRASAD 19UHN111.1 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2 133.0 7.82 B PASSED
14 U2117014 KRIPA A S 19UHN111.1 3 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 139.4 8.20 A PASSED
15 U2117015 SANIA FRANALD 19UHN111.1 3 16 61 77 7.7 B 23.1  -  - F FAILED
16 U2117016 Sona Jose 19UML111.1 3 18 21 39 3.9 F 11.7  -  - F FAILED
17 U2117017 ADITHYAN R 19UHN111.1 3 18 63 81 8.1 A 24.3 118.5 6.97 C PASSED
18 U2117018 D KARTHIKEYAN 19UHN111.1 3 16 32 48 4.8 E 14.4  -  - F FAILED
19 U2117019 GOUTHAM KRISHNAN 19UHN111.1 3 16 14 30 3.0 F 9.0  -  - F FAILED
20 U2117020 JOYAL JOSE 19UHN111.1 3 15 42 57 5.7 D 17.1 98.5 5.79 D PASSED
21 U2117021 ADITHYA G KRISHNAN 19UML111.1 3 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 139.7 8.22 A PASSED
22 U2117022 AMALA JOHNSON 19UML111.1 3 18 62 80 8.0 A 24.0  -  - F FAILED
23 U2117023 Ameena S Fazil 19UML111.1 3 18 63 81 8.1 A 24.3 136.5 8.03 A PASSED
24 U2117024 Ann Rovina Roy 19UML111.1 3 18 56 74 7.4 B 22.2 121.2 7.13 B PASSED
25 U2117025 Aparna 19UML111.1 3 18 69 87 8.7 A 26.1  -  - F FAILED
26 U2117026 ASIYA H 19UML111.1 3 19 69 88 8.8 A 26.4 143.6 8.45 A PASSED
27 U2117027 Aswathy P R 19UML111.1 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 148.7 8.75 A PASSED
28 U2117029 Hanan N 19UML111.1 3 18 71 89 8.9 A 26.7 144.7 8.51 A PASSED
29 U2117030 Janice J Mattathil 19UML111.1 3 18 67 85 8.5 A 25.5 142.1 8.36 A PASSED
30 U2117031 Jenifer J 19UML111.1 3 18 28 46 4.6 E 13.8  -  - F FAILED
31 U2117032 JOSILIN JAYAPRAKASH 19UML111.1 3 18 12 30 3.0 F 9.0  -  - F FAILED
32 U2117033 JOSMIN MARY JOSE 19UML111.1 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4  -  - F FAILED
33 U2117034 JOSNA JACOB 19UML111.1 3 18 63 81 8.1 A 24.3 107.3 6.31 C PASSED
34 U2117035 KAVYA I K 19UML111.1 3 18 62 80 8.0 A 24.0 98.2 5.78 D PASSED
35 U2117036 LYDIA BACIL 19UML111.1 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5 140.7 8.28 A PASSED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course II
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2117037 MEGHA DEV 19UML111.1 3 18 55 73 7.3 B 21.9  -  - F FAILED
37 U2117038 RITHUPARNA PRADEEP 19UML111.1 3 18 64 82 8.2 A 24.6 121.8 7.16 B PASSED
38 U2117039 Sandra Mathew 19UML111.1 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1 147.9 8.70 A PASSED
39 U2117041 SHAMNA SHAJAHAN 19UML111.1 3 18 66 84 8.4 A 25.2 140.4 8.26 A PASSED
40 U2117042 SOOFIYA RAFEEK 19UML111.1 3 18 67 85 8.5 A 25.5 127.7 7.51 B PASSED
41 U2117043 SREE LEKSHMI A 19UML111.1 3 20 69 89 8.9 A 26.7 151.5 8.91 A PASSED
42 U2117044 SRUTHY S SAJI 19UML111.1 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5 143.9 8.46 A PASSED
43 U2117045 Swapna 19UML111.1 3 20 66 86 8.6 A 25.8 150.2 8.84 A PASSED
44 U2117046 SWATHY P SUNILRAJ 19UML111.1 3 19 59 78 7.8 B 23.4 103.8 6.11 C PASSED
45 U2117047 THARA THAMPI 19UML111.1 3 19 49 68 6.8 C 20.4 109.0 6.41 C PASSED
46 U2117048 VISMA VINOY 19UML111.1 3 20 62 82 8.2 A 24.6 137.6 8.09 A PASSED
47 U2117049 ANCIN S 19UML111.1 3 18 52 70 7.0 B 21.0  -  - F FAILED
48 U2117050 GLADWIN I 19UML111.1 3 18 9 27 2.7 F 8.1  -  - F FAILED
49 U2117051 JOBIN WILFRED 19UML111.1 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7  -  - F FAILED
50 U2117052 JESCUS E 19UML111.1 3 18 58 76 7.6 B 22.8  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------